
V O L U N T E E R I N G  F O C U S

      
K A T I E  D A V I E S  ( 3 4  H O U R S )

TEAMTEAMTHETHE

S P F  V O L U N T E E R I N G   
( F U N D E D  P R O J E C T )  

D A N I E L  H O L B O R N

E N G A G E M E N T  &  F U N D I N G  F O C U S

      T H O M A S  B O O R  ( 3 7  H O U R S

H E A L T H  &  W E L L B E I N G  
E N G A G E M E N T  O F F I C E R

J O  L L O Y D  ( 3 4  H O U R S )

      
D E V E L O P M E N T  O F F I C E R :

O P E N I N G  D O O R S  
( F U N D E D  P R O J E C T )

C A R O L I N E  A N D R E W S  ( 3 7  H O U R S )

G O V E R N A N C E  F O C U S

      
C L A R E  T A Y L O R  ( 3 4  H O U R S )

M E M B E R S  S U P P O R T  ( P A Y R O L L )

      
A M A N D A  R A W L I N G S  ( 1 1  H O U R S )

Funding 

Engagement

Governance

Volunteering

TVA contact details: 01495 365610, 
info@tvawales.org.uk, volunteering@tvawales.org.uk

THETHE

TEAMTEAM

Katie Davies
 D E V E L O P M E N T  O F F I C E R

V O L U N T E E R I N G

01495 365616
07888 287355

katie@tvawales.org.uk

 D E V E L O P M E N T  O F F I C E R  G O V E R N A N C E
Clare Taylor

01495 365615
07888 287897

clare@tvawales.org.uk

Caroline Andrews
O P E N I N G  D O O R S  O F F I C E R

01495 365614
07888 287824

caroline@tvawales.org.uk

01495 365610
07888 285312

Amanda Rawlings
M E M B E R S  S U P P O R T  &  P A Y R O L L

amanda@tvawales.org.uk

Thomas Boor
D E V E L O P M E N T  O F F I C E R   

F U N D I N G / E N G A G E M E N T

01495 365616
thomas@tvawales.org.uk

O P E R A T I O N A L  E X E C U T I V E  O F F I C E R
Aimi Morris

01495 365613
07888 286863

aimi@tvawales.org.uk

Joanne Lloyd
H E A L T H   &  W E L L B E I N G  

E N G A G E M E N T  O F F I C E R  

S T R A T E G I C  E X E C U T I V E  O F F I C E R
Anne Evans

anne@tvawales.org.uk

01495 365612
07888 282915

Daniel Holborn
V O L U N T E E R I N G  O F F I C E R

( S P F  F U N D E D )

Natasha Wright
C O N N E C T  T O R F A E N  E N G A G E M E N T

&  D A T A  O F F I C E R
01495 828266
07888 284669

natasha@tvawales.org.uk

01495 365618
07888 287355

daniel@tvawales.org.uk

Tom Wilton
T R A I N E E  Y O U T H  &  C O M M U N I T Y

S U P P O R T  W O R K E R

tom@tvawales.org.uk

T R A I N E E  Y O U T H  &  C O M M U N I T Y

S U P P O R T  W O R K E R

bailey@tvawales.org.uk

Bailey Richardson

07888 282254
01495 365619

jo@tvawales.org.uk

C O N N E C T  T O R F A E N  E N G A G E M E N T  
( F U N D E D  P R O J E C T )

      N A T A S H A  W R I G H T  ( 3 0  H O U R S )


